Estimated Distribution of $260,478,900 of General Fund Monies by County for FY 2016

County Name

Alcona
Alger
Allegan
Alpena
Antrim
Arenac
Baraga
Barry

Bay
Benzie
Berrien
Branch
Calhoun
Cass
Charlevoix
Cheboygan
Chippewa
Clare
Clinton
Crawford
Delta
Dickinson
Eaton
Emmet
Genesee
Gladwin
Gogebic
Grand Traverse
Gratiot
Hillsdale
Houghton
Huron
Ingham
lonia

losco

Iron
Isabella
Jackson
Kalamazoo
Kalkaska
Kent
Keweenaw
Lake
Lapeer
Leelanau
Lenawee
Livingston
Luce
Mackinac
Macomb

Estimated Amount

399,130.82
299,251.90
1,414,522.45
518,651.83
516,780.25
396,875.41
293,090.47
779,754.09
1,250,412.06
402,912.26
1,724,107.33
690,191.01
1,328,453.23
763,149.92
494,246.68
594,167.18
712,318.34
609,849.01
1,032,449.61
393,502.37
633,116.04
478,540.37
1,264,402.62
603,594.16
3,457,757.71
516,837.12
363,906.14
1,181,735.12
704,869.22
723,577.31
586,448.58
816,072.41
2,064,824.40
795,124.68
582,098.80
356,036.24
858,137.91
1,780,050.21
2,184,798.77
497,145.85
5,103,163.76
177,465.88
441,263.07
1,119,904.95
453,372.66
1,180,717.90
2,165,411.94
259,677.74
361,359.63
6,502,894.14

County Name

Manistee
Marquette
Mason
Mecosta
Menominee
Midland
Missaukee
Monroe
Montcalm

Montmorency

Muskegon
Newaygo
Oakland
Oceana
Ogemaw
Ontonagon
Osceola
Oscoda
Otsego
Ottawa
Presque Isle
Roscommon
Saginaw
Sanilac
Schoolcraft
Shiawassee
St. Clair

St. Joseph
Tuscola
Van Buren
Washtenaw
Wayne
Wexford

County Total:

Estimated Amount

583,617.47
885,190.19
579,767.48
675,807.45
559,345.19
954,889.05
455,379.05
1,812,630.96
931,025.27
356,726.18
1,560,075.21
790,173.22
10,375,296.92
578,759.64
496,656.17
317,712.27
531,334.04
371,089.26
579,425.23
2,860,734.60
427,953.58
616,669.54
2,076,263.94
883,174.55
288,951.97
854,437.06
1,704,194.46
775,748.77
916,840.39
990,102.42
2,876,133.36
9,729,841.77
623,182.20

$101,847,250.41




